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ID #
C00431437
C00443176
C00388876
C00355958
C00382671
C00439729
C00230342
C00341396

C00341743
C00431775
C00292946
C00300483
C00305797
C00307405
C00003558

C00251835
C00363994
C00250399

C00280222
C00302067
C00364174
C00314641
C00271338
C00258277
C00344648
C00305805

C00370668
C00376038
C00346536
C00389668
C00325076
C00340190
C00302588
C00347195
C00344234
C00330068
C00328468
C00325993
C00269407
C00235655
C00342980
C00355271
C00202861
C00385732
C00305318
C00315747
C00159319
C00384701
C00363168
C00296640

PAC Table 5a
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts
January 1, 2003 - March 31, 2004

Committee

MOVEON.ORG VOTER FUND

MEDIA FUND, THE

AMERICA COMING TOGETHER

PRO - LIFE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

REPUBLICAN ISSUES CAMPAIGN

CITIZENS CLUB FOR GROWTH INC

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

MOVEON PAC

VOLUNTEER PAC

LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS 527 |
AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC

KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND
HILL PAC
AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (TOMPAC)
LEADERSHIP PAC 2004

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

THE WISH LIST

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

AMERICA'S MAJORITY TRUST

HELP AMERICA'S LEADERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (HALPAC)
CLUB FOR GROWTH INC PAC

CARE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

BOB BARR LEADERSHIP FUND, THE

NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC

PRAIRIE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PAC TO THE FUTURE

PROMOTING REPUBLICANS YOU CAN ELECT PROJECT (PRYCE PROJECT)
COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM (CPC), THE
DEFEND AMERICA PAC

FUTURE LEADERS PAC

BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND HOUSE PAC
FEDERAL VICTORY FUND

SENATE VICTORY FUND PAC, THE

TOM PAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

21ST CENTURY PAC

JUSTICE-PAC

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)

MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC AGRICULTURAL CAUCUS

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

Amount

$17,385,474
$15,046,011
$11,015,252
$4,993,273
$4,607,348
$4,283,943
$3,720,451
$2,794,552
$2,788,916
$2,483,000
$2,354,156
$2,216,248
$1,763,909
$1,684,624
$1,502,341
$1,454,611
$1,438,301
$1,407,909
$1,302,380
$1,291,780
$1,212,937
$1,144,340
$1,119,282
$1,076,496
$1,017,044
$910,943

$857,760
$851,539
$826,794
$822,525
$810,055
$806,956
$710,979
$661,159
$642,574
$638,539
$629,474
$617,800
$596,535
$580,499
$576,454
$573,893
$565,787
$564,717
$524,076
$518,529
$513,053
$512,214
$494,749
$463,752



